
Alloa Baptist Church Diary – November 2018 
 

Sunday 4th November – Anniversary Sunday 

Morning Service 10.45am 

  Speaker:  Rev. Martin Hodson – Scottish Baptist Union 

  Communion 

  Tea rota:  Eric and Shona Armour 

Fellowship Meal 5.00pm 

Evening Service 6.30pm 

  Speaker:  Rev. Alistair Cuthbert – Falkirk Baptist Church 

 

Monday 5th November 

  2.30pm  Women’s Fellowship 

 

Wednesday 7th November 

  10.15am  Gospel Outreach 

   7.00pm  Study group 

 

Thursday 8th November 

  7.30pm  Deacons’ meeting 

 

Saturday 10th November 

  10.00am  Prayer meeting 

 

Sunday 11th November – Remembrance Sunday 

Morning Service 10.45am 

  Speaker:  Rev. J. King 

  Topic:  “The marks of a living church” 

  Reading:  Acts ch.4 vs.37 – 47 

  Bible reader:  Alex Cook 

  Communion 

  Tea rota:  Margaret Gardiner and Irene Sneddon 

Evening Service 6.30pm 

  Speaker:  Rev. J. King 

  Topic:  “Life of Elijah” 

 

Monday 12th November 

  2.30pm  Women’s Fellowship – Mrs. Myra Allan 

 

Wednesday 14th November 

  12noon – 1.30pm  Souperchat 

  7.00pm  Special prayer meeting for church future 

 

Saturday 17th September 

  10.00am  Prayer meeting 

 

 

Sunday 18th November 

Morning Service 10.45am 

  Speaker:  Rev. J. King 

  Topic:  “The marks of a living church” 

  Reading:  Acts ch.4 vs.27 – 37 

  Bible reader:  Jane Chalmers 

  Communion 

  Tea rota:  Maureen Cook and Roberta Nicholl 

Evening Service 6.30pm 

  Speaker:  Rev. Jason Lingiah 

 

Monday 19th November 

  2.30pm  Women’s Fellowship – DIY 

 

Wednesday 21st November 

  10.15am  Gospel Outreach 

   7.00pm  Study group 

 

Saturday 24th November 

  10.00am  Prayer meeting 

 

Sunday 25th November 

Morning Service 10.45am 

  Speaker:  Rev. J. King 

  Topic:  “The marks of a living church” 

  Reading:  Acts ch.11 vs.19 – 30 

  Bible reader:  Derek Anderson 

  Tea rota: Jim and Christine Chalmers 

Evening Service 6.30pm 

  Speaker:  Rev. J. King 

  Topic:  “Life of Elijah” 

  Communion 

 

Monday 26th November 

  2.30pm  Women’s Fellowship – West Lodge Gardens 

 

Wednesday 28th November 

   12noon – 1.30pm  Souperchat 

  7.00pm  Special prayer meeting for church future 

 

Saturday 1st December 

  10.00am  Prayer meeting 

     


